APRIL, 2024
Date Day Description
1/04/24 | Mon NBEMS Webinar- Quality control in TTI,
Preparation of in house controls Chowdhary
2/04/24 | Tues Seminar- Automation in hematology. Dr Rajarshi
3/04/24 | Wed Journal Club- Automation in hematology Dr Jyothi
4/04/24 | Thurs | Poster presentation- Principle of All Residents
: hematology analyzer.
5/04/24 | Fri Faculty teaching- ABO Grouping & Dr Kulwant
compatibility testing. (9 AM-11 AM) Kaur
6/04/24 | Sat Case presentation Dr Shashi

7/04/24 | Sun

8/04/24 | Mon NBEMS Webinar

9/04/24 | Tues Seminar- Flow Cytometry Dr Jyothi

10/04/24 | Wed Journal Club- Dr Shashi

11/04/24 | Thurs GENERAL HOLIDAY

12/04/24' | Fri Case presentation Dr Rajarshi

13/04/24 | Sat GENERAL HOLIDAY

14/04/24 | Sun

15/04/24 | Mon NBEMS Webinar

16/04/24 | Tues Seminar- ELISA Dr Shashi

17/04/24 | Wed GENERAL HOLIDAY

18/04/24 | Thurs | J.C.- ELISA Dr Rajarshi

19/04/24 | Fri .- -t presentation- Programming of ELISA | All Residents
! & reader equipment.

20/04/24 | Sat Case presentation Dr Jyothi

21/04/24 | Sun




22/04/24' | Mon NBEMS WEBINAR

23/04/24 | Tues Seminar- PCR. Dr Rajarshi T

24/04/24 | Wed

25/04/24 | Thurs | Journal Club- PCR. Dr Jyothi

26/04/24 | Fri Faculty teaching- PBF of Hemolytic anemia Dr Silky
(9 am-11 am)

27/04/24 | Sat Faculty Teaching- PBF of Hemolytic anemia Dr Silky
(9 am-11 am)
Case presentation Dr Shashi

28/04/24 | Sun

29/04/24' | Mon NBEMS Webinar

30/04/24 | Tues Seminar- NAT Test Dr Jyothi
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